
Notice of Public Meetings 

 

The Unicoi County Commission Budget Committee will meet every Tuesday at 

3:00 and Thursday at 5:00 at the Unicoi County Courthouse Conference Room 

through July 31, 2014 

Please see dates below: 

Thursday,     June 26
th 

      @   5:00  P.M. 

Tuesday,  July 1
st

           @   3:00 P.M.
    

 

Tuesday,  July 8
th

          @  3:00 P.M.
 
 

Thursday,  July 10
th

        @  5:00 P.M. 

Tuesday,  July 15
th

        @  3:00 P.M. 

Thursday, July 17
th

       @  5:00 P.M. 

Tuesday,  July 22
nd

       @ 3:00 P.M. 

Thursday, July 24
th

        @  5:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, July 29
th

        @   3:00 P.M. 

Thursday,  July 31
st

     @   5:00 P.M. 

 


